WMEG2.V25.02
Last Updated: December 10, 2025 9:23 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
WME G2 - Emergency Wall Pack
Project:
Product #:

UL Listed for wet locations. FCC
compliant.
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: WME L14 G2 FSK
KEY FEATURES
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.
Leadtimes may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for leadtimes and project needs.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Series Number Power Setting Wattage Lumens (3000K) LPW Lumens (4000K) LPW Lumens (5000K) LPW CRI
WME L14 G2 FSK AC (Standard Mode) 10 W 1,300 Lm 130 Lm/W 1,400 Lm 140 Lm/W 1,350 Lm 135 Lm/W 80
DIMENSIONS
Performance data based on vigorous, industry standard testing and has been verified by lab results.
WME G2 - 10 W
WMEG2.V25.02
Last Updated: December 10, 2025 9:23 AM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WME G2 - Emergency Wall Pack
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
EMERGENCY BACKUP MODE
PHOTOMETRIC
Series Number Wattage Lumens Operating Temperature Operating Time
WME L14 G2 FSK 4 W >700 Lm
18°C to +40°C (64.4° F to 104° F) 190 Min (Roughly 3 hours, 10 mins)
0° C (32° F) 160 Min (Roughly 2 hours, 40 mins)
-20°C (-4° F) 100 Min (Roughly 1 hour, 40 mins)
Product number Individual box size Master Carton Size Master Carton Quanity
WME L14 G2 FSK 10.04” X 6.69” X 2.87” 20.87” X 10.83” X 12.40” 12 Pcs
SHIPPING INFORMATION
Fixtures ship 1 per box and specific dimensions may change without notice due to improvements.
Luminaire Property
Luminaire Manufacturer: SLG Lighting
Luminaire Category: Wall Mount
Luminaire Description: WME G2
Lamp Catalog:
Lamp Description:
Number of Lamps: 1
Lumens per Lamp:
Luminous Length (mm): 245
Luminous Width (mm): 162
Luminous Height (mm):
Voltage: 0 V
Current: 0 A
Power: 0 W
Power Factor: 0
Photometric Results
CIE Class: Direct
Total Rated Lamp Lumens: 832.1 lm
Measurement Flux: 832.1 lm